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Chairperson 

Chris Monahan  
The Lane Construction Corp 
14850 Conference Center Dr Ste 210 
Chantille, VA  20151 
Phone:  (703) 222-5670 
Email:  cdmonahan@laneconstruct.com 

Members 

Carissa Agnese  
Skanska USA Civil SE 
295 Bendix Road 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452  
Phone:  (757) 692-2872 
Email:  carissa.agnese@skanska.com 

Ron S. Bennett 
Hamilton Construction Co 
PO Box 659 
2213 South F St 
Springfield, OR 97477-0121 
Phone:  (541) 746-2426 
Email:  rbennett@hamil.com 

Jenn Bradtmueller 
Kiewit Infrastructure 
7926 S Platte Canyon Road 
Littleton, CO  80128-5978 
Phone:  (303) 979-9330 
Email:  jenn.bradtmueller@kiewit.com 

Sharon Burger* 
IMA Financial of Colorado 
1705 17th St 
Denver, CO  80202 
Phone:  (303) 615-7466 
Email:  sharon.burger@imacorp.com 

Joseph J. Corrado, Sr. 
Corrado American, LLC 
200 Marsh Lane 
New Castle, DE 19720 
Phone:  (302) 655-6501 
Email:  jcorrado@corrado.com 

Peter DeLucia* 
AAC Contracting Inc 
175 Humboldt St Ste 200 
Rochester, NY 14610 
Phone:  (585) 527-8000 x129 
Email:  peter.delucia@aac-contracting.com 

Neal M. Drawas* 
MMA Environmental 
500 Bolyston Street, Suite 300 
Boston, MA 02116 
Phone:  (978) 443-1833 
Email:  neal.drawas@mma-env.con 

Jennifer Frey 
Sellen Construction Company, Inc. 
227 Westlake Avenue, N. 
P.O. Box 9970 
Seattle, WA 98109 
Phone:  (206) 805-7115 
Email:  jennifer.frey@sellen.com 

Eric Friend 
Traylor Bros Inc 
835 N. Congress Avenue 
Evansville, IN 47715 
Phone:  (812) 477-1542 
Email:  efriend@traylor.com 

Dave Hammel 
Raines Brothers Inc 
PO Box 3480 
Chattanooga, TN 37404 
Phone:  (423) 265-0467 
Email:  dave@rainesbrothersinc.com 

Michael Hart 
ASI Constructors Inc 
1850 E Platteville Blvd 
Pueblo West, CO 81007-1030 
Phone:  (719) 647-2821 
Email:  mhart@asiconstructors.com 

mailto:neal.drawas@mma-env.con


* Associate Members 

Leo Holm* 
Resource Professionals Alliance 
241 Indianhead Shores  
Balsam Lake, WI  54810 
Phone:  (651) 303-3122 
Email:  Leo.holm@centurytel.net 

Teresa Jakeway 
Ames Construction Inc 
391 N Main St Ste 111 
Corona, CA 92880 
Phone:  (951) 356-1275 
Email:  teresajakeway@amesco.com 

Tiffany King  
Commodore Builders 
80 Bridge Street 
Newton, MA 02458-1119 
Phone:  (617) 614-3500 
Email:  tking@commodorebuilders.com 

David Liverseed 
Mortenson Construction 
PO Box 710 
Minneapolis, MN 55422-0710 
Phone:  (763) 287-5110 
Email:  dave.liverseed@mortenson.com 

Lauren Lohn 
Cianbro Corporation 
PO Box 1000 
Pittsfield, ME 04967 
Phone:  (207) 416-9306 
Email:  llohn@cianbro.com 

Richard McDonald 
Granite Construction Co 
701 E Main St (75057) 
PO Box 292430 
Lewisville, TX 75029-2430 
Phone:  (972) 897-7780 
Email:  richard.mcdonald@gcinc.com 

T. Luke Owen* 
NPDES Training Institute 
1000 Peachtree Ind Blvd Ste 6 
Suwanee, GA 30024 
Phone:  (678) 469-5120 
Email:  tlowen@erosiontraining.com 

Hamp Sterling 
Yates Construction 
217 Magnolia Trail 
Brandon, MS 39047 
Phone:  (601) 260-2425 
Email:  hsterling@wgyates.com 

Luke Walker 
12200 Bloomfield Ave 
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 
Phone:  (562) 929-1128 
Email:  lwalker@griffithcompany.net 

Mike Zarley  
Kitchell Contractors Inc 
853 Camino Del Mar, Suite 200 
Del Mar, CA  92014 
Phone:  (619) 798-7463 
Email:  mzarley@kitchell.com 

Staff Associates 

Melinda Tomaino 
Director, Environmental Services 
AGC of America 
2300 Wilson Blvd Ste 300 
Arlington, VA  22201 
Phone:  (703) 837-5415 
Email:  tomainom@agc.org 

Leah Pilconis 
Consultant on Environmental Law & Policy 
Senior Environmental Advisor to 
 AGC of America 
Phone:  (703) 837-5332 
Email:  pilconisl@agc.org 


